MC 100

. Form-finisher for hoth washed and dry-cleaned shirts, anoraks and jackets, without hoiler

BASIC TECHNICAL FEATURES

- Powerful 3 HP fan

- Pneumatic sleeve stretchers

- Electronic card featuring 19 ironing programs
- Steam heated air heating device
- Front heated and reclining clamp

Technical Specifications MC 100

Voltage

Air working pressure
Fan motor

Steam Inlet
Condensate outlet
Steam working pressure
Steam consumption
Overall dimensions
Net weight

Gross weight (crate)
Packing dimensions

400V/3/50-60 Hz

6 bar

3 HP

1/2”

1/2”

4 + 8 bar

20 - 30 Kg/h
1900x1600x1850 mm
189 Kg

276 Kg
1940x1190x1850 mm

- Button placket part of the dummy with suction

- Rear pneumatic clamp

- Pneumatically height adjustable dummy

- Pneumatically operated air flow regulation device
- Adjustable shoulder width

- For central steam supply

- “All-Steam”- or electric iron unit

The firm reserves the right to make any necessary modification without notice.
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