MC 100





Form-finisher for both washed and dry-cleaned shirts, anoraks and jackets, without boiler

BASIC TECHNICAL FEATURES

- Powerful 3 HP fan
- Pneumatic sleeve stretchers
- Electronic card featuring 19 ironing programs
- Steam heated air heating device
- Front heated and reclining clamp
- Button placket part of the dummy with suction
- Rear pneumatic clamp
- Pneumatically height adjustable dummy
- Pneumatically operated air flow regulation device
- Adjustable shoulder width
- For central steam supply

Technical Specifications	MC 100
Voltage	400V/3/50-60 Hz
Air working pressure	6 bar
Fan motor	3 HP
Steam Inlet	1/2"
Condensate outlet	1/2"
Steam working pressure	4 ÷ 8 bar
Steam consumption	20 - 30 Kg/h
Overall dimensions	1900x1600x1850 mm
Net weight	189 Kg
Gross weight (crate)	276 Kg
Packing dimensions	1940x1190x1850 mm

Options:

- "All-Steam" - or electric iron unit

The firm reserves the right to make any necessary modification without notice.